
$2,650,000 - 17837 W Estes Way, Goodyear
MLS® #6855087 

$2,650,000
5 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 3,624 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

ESTRELLA MOUNTAIN RANCH PARCEL 73, Goodyear, AZ

This stunning two-story contemporary
ready-to-build home is truly one of a kind â€”
showcasing bold architecture, clean lines, and
high-end finishes throughout. With over 3,600
sq ft of thoughtfully designed space, this
5-bedroom, 6.5-bath home offers the perfect
blend of style, comfort, and functionality.

Step inside to soaring ceilings, walls of
windows, and a gourmet kitchen built to
impress. The expansive great room is ideal for
entertaining, flowing effortlessly into the lush
backyard retreat featuring a private pool,
shaded patio areas, and vibrant desert
landscaping. Upstairs, enjoy multiple view
decks and spacious bedrooms â€” each with
ensuite baths. The luxurious master suite
offers a serene escape with a spa-like
bathroom and generous walk-in closet.
andscaping.

Upstairs, enjoy multiple view decks, spacious
ensuite bedrooms, and a luxurious primary
suite that serves as a true sanctuary�offering a
spa-inspired bath, oversized walk-in closet,
and serene mountain or cityscape views.

Every detail of this home speaks to quality,
lifestyle, and luxury.

You'll also enjoy access to a beautiful
community pool, creating the perfect balance
of private resort living and neighborhood
amenities.



This home stands out for all the right reasons �
modern, refined, and move-in ready.

Built in 2026

Essential Information

MLS® # 6855087

Price $2,650,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 7.00

Square Footage 3,624

Acres 0.57

Year Built 2026

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 17837 W Estes Way

Subdivision ESTRELLA MOUNTAIN RANCH PARCEL 73

City Goodyear

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85338

Amenities

Amenities Community Spa, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Community
Pool, Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 8

Parking Garage Door Opener, Direct Access

# of Garages 4

View Mountain(s)

Pool Heated, Private

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Double Vanity, Master Downstairs, Eat-in Kitchen,



Breakfast Bar, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth Master
Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub with Jets

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces 2 Fireplace, Exterior Fireplace, Living Room

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony, Built-in Barbecue

Lot Description Desert Back, Desert Front, Gravel/Stone Front, Gravel/Stone Back

Windows Low-Emissivity Windows, Dual Pane, ENERGY STAR Qualified
Windows, Tinted Windows

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted, Stone

School Information

District Buckeye Union High School District

Elementary Estrella Mountain Elementary School

Middle Estrella Mountain Elementary School

High Estrella Foothills High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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